Bus

International Coach Service N34 Berlin - Leipzig - Munich

Direction
Zob — Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

5 stops

Open route schedule

Zob

Fréttmaning

Nurnberg Hbf

Leipzig, Hauptbahnhof/Ostseite

Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

Route schedule
Zob — Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zob
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 8 hour 20 min

Hamburg
Bremerhaven ]
1gen
Oldenburg _
oo Bremen
A Eerlin
Wolfsburg
Osnabrick s L
Hannaover
Minsterns  gielefeld Anhalt
" Kassel
: Deutschland
eldorf i
Siegen Sachse
Bonn
P Chemnitz
Koblenz
Frankfurt-am
g Main Wirzburg -
Plzer
Mannheim N
rbrdcken
Karlsruhe
4 E i Ingakstadt
Augsburng
Frelburg Ulm
im Breisgau
g Munchen
Basel Salzburg

Zirich

34 — Berlin - Leipzig - Munich

%Ster.-'.r-ic h )
@ OpenStreetMap contributors

Go to website

22:15

22:15

22:15

22:15

22:15

22:15

22:15

Gorzow
Wielkopalski

Zielona
Cottbus Gora
- Chodebuz
Liberec
Praha™” 2SregLyLmoc
2 Pardubice
Cesko 1
Z|
Coské
Budéjovice
Wien
2 & Bra

Gy

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N34-1098747633-1972702881
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N34-1098747633-1972702881
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N34-1098747633-1972702881

Direction Route schedule

Berlin ZOB [Fernbus] — Zob Berlin ZOB [Fernbus] — Zob
5 stops Monday 23:30
Open route schedule
Tuesday 23:30
Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]
Wednesday 23:30
Leipzig, Hauptbahnhof/Ostseite
Thursday 23:30
Nurnberg Hbf
Friday 23:30
Fréttmaning
Z0b Saturday 23:30
Sunday 23:30
Route info

Direction: Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 8 hour 25 min

N34 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Munich

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N34-1098747633-1972702881

